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NameRegistration #

AP 1206 PHY115 PHY121 PHY122 PHY126 PHY231

Electromagnetism English-I Electromagnetism-I Calculus-II Basics Lab-II Electromagnetism-II
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495-APY-BS(PHY)-SP-2013 Manzar Abass 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Eve-0003 Atif Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Ahtesham Ahmed Qureshi - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0003 Arooj Nasir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0004 Basit Qamar Kiyani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0006 Farhan Murtaza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0007 Furqan Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0008 Ghazanfar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0009 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0010 Hafiz Muhammad Azeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0011 Hafiz Muhammad Waqar Naeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0012 Hajira Parveen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Hajra Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Hushmat Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Imad Ali - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0017 Jawad Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0018 Malik Muhammad Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0020 Muhammad Adnan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0022 Muhammad Imran - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0023 Muhammad Qasim Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0024 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0025 Muhammad Sarfaraz Asghar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0026 Muhammad Waseem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0028 Sana Niaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Sardar Zayad Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0030 Shanawar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Sudheer Muhammad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0033 Sundas Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0034 Syed Hussnain Raza Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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Linear Algebra Waves and Optics Numerical Analysis Pakistan Studies Basics Lab-III
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495-APY-BS(PHY)-SP-2013 Manzar Abass 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 0.75 1.96

BS(AP) Aut-14-Eve-0003 Atif Mehmood 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.71 2.84

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Ahtesham Ahmed Qureshi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.93 2.33

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0003 Arooj Nasir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.12 2.86

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0004 Basit Qamar Kiyani - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.21

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0006 Farhan Murtaza 32 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 45 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.62 2.27

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0007 Furqan Aftab 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.74 3.19

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0008 Ghazanfar Ali 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.47 2.80

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0009 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.24

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0010 Hafiz Muhammad Azeem 29 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.44 2.07

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0011 Hafiz Muhammad Waqar Naeem 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.41 2.59

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0012 Hajira Parveen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 43 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.35 2.34

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Hajra Malik 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 3.53

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Hushmat Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.35 1.72

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Imad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.05 2.22

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0017 Jawad Arshad 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.68 2.47

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0018 Malik Muhammad Hassan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.06 2.93

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0020 Muhammad Adnan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.65 3.44

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0022 Muhammad Imran 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.59 2.52

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0023 Muhammad Qasim Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.26 2.37

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0024 Muhammad Rizwan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.43 2.49

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0025 Muhammad Sarfaraz Asghar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.41 2.95

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0026 Muhammad Waseem 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.32 2.35

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0028 Sana Niaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.50 3.38

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Sardar Zayad Munir 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 3.63

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0030 Shanawar Khan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.76 3.28

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0032 Sudheer Muhammad 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 4.00 3.84

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0033 Sundas Mushtaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.41 3.12

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0034 Syed Hussnain Raza Shah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.76 3.39
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BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0036 Syed Wasiq Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0037 Syeda Tayyaba Zahra Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0038 Taimoor Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0039 Talha Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0040 Taqueer Shahzad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0041 Umama Waheed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0042 Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0043 Usman Gulzar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Usman Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0045 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0046 Muhammad Awais Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0049 Asma Shahzadi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0146 Iqra Safia Younis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0249 Fath Ullah - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0257 Muhammad Noman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0007 Hassan Mustafa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0036 Syed Wasiq Ali Shah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.06 2.62

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0037 Syeda Tayyaba Zahra Kazmi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.44

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0038 Taimoor Hassan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.41 3.37

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0039 Talha Tahir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.32 3.11

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0040 Taqueer Shahzad 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.32 2.03

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0041 Umama Waheed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.32 2.86

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0042 Umer Farooq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.62 2.34

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0043 Usman Gulzar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.34

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Usman Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.34 2.90

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0045 Zain Ul Abideen 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.20 2.38

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0046 Muhammad Awais Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.06 2.25

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0049 Asma Shahzadi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.97 2.57

BS(AP) Aut-14-Mor-0146 Iqra Safia Younis 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.24 2.88

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0249 Fath Ullah 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 1.02 1.48

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0257 Muhammad Noman 28 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.09 1.43

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0007 Hassan Mustafa - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.55 2.06

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


